MVVB series
VACUUM GENERATOR
Specification
Specification of solenoid valve
Model MVVB
Nozzle dia. 0.7 mm
Port size Rc1/8
Medium Air
Operating pressure range 0.1~0.6 MPa
Ambient temperature 0~+60°C (No freezing)
Final vacuum -90 kPa (-675 mmHg)
Suction flow 9 L/min
Air consumption 23 L/min
Supply pressure 0.5 MPa
Lubrication Not required
Weight A: 247 g (without base)
B: 289 g (with base)
Voltage DC24V
Power consumption 2.5 W
Allowable Voltage Variation ±10%
Acting type Normally closed (N.C.)
Insulation class F class
manual operation Push type (no lock)
Display LED
Wire 300 mm (plug with wire)
Flow features
R
ea
ch
 v
ac
uu
m
 p
re
ss
ur
e
 -k
Pa
Fl
ow
  l
/m
in
Supply pressure MPa
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0             0.1           0.2            0.3            0.4            0.5            0.6
MVVB ─ 07HS ─ VD ─ A 1
Order example
MODEL NOZZLE
DIA.
07: 0.7mm 1,2,3...10
VACUUM LEVEL/
SUPPLY
PRESSURE
HS: Above -85kPa/ 0.5 MPa
  MOUNTING
Blank: without accessories
A: Body bolt mounting
B: Base bolt mounting
Vacuum start-up
valve/ Vacuum
breaker valve
MANIFOLD
NUMBER
Reach vacuum pressure Air consumption
Suction flow
Symbol
MVVB Dimensions
VACUUM GENERATOR
Body bolt mounting Base bolt mounting
MVVB-A MVVB-B
74
21
1/8PS
vacuum suction
2-M5×0.8×7 depth
1/8Rc
Vacuum switch preparation
1/8PS
Air supply
Vacuum destroy valve
Vacuum break
strength adjustment
2-ø4.3 thru
Counterbore 7×12 depth
Silencer
Vacuum opening valve
12
162047
62 13
115
74
62
10
155
84
N×16 16 24
12
10.5M4×0.7
ø6 thru
8
8
(N×16)+16
M5×0.8
* N: Manifold number